

Court No. - 90

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3135 of 1986

Appellant :- Sattar Singh And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- V. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan,J.

Compliance report is awaited.

List again on 10.10.2022.

Order Date :- 17.8.2022

VMA